P17000	01/355
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900294896809
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/03/1701008019 ★★70.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TT FEB -3 AM 10: 29 SECRE INNY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	EFFECTIVE DATE <u>01/31/17</u>

2 0/05/17

January 31, 2017

Dept of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: David Pick, PA

Dear Sirs,

As per my conversation with your office, I have no intention of renewing the old corporation David Pick, Pa. Therefore, you can release the name. I have enclosed new articles for the new corporation. Thank you for your attention in this matter.

Sincerely, David Pick,

FILED 17 FEB -3 AM 10: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DAVID PICK MD, PA (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

♥ \$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$ 78.75	🖾 \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	NUDEOUDED

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Preela Lenson Name (Printed or typed) 1000 W. Palmetto PARIC RD # 502 Address Buca Rastin FC 33433 City, State & Zip (561) 368, 5511 Daytime Telephone number Free la OKinclensincpa, CùM E-mail address: (to be-used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

يتنهى الأروان

•

,

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	tion shall be: DAUD	PICK MD	, pa	
<u>ARTICLE II PRINC</u>	CIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address]	Mailing address, if different is:	
	GLE RUNCIRCLE 2 33327		·····	
ARTICLE III PURPO				
<u>any</u> render	ed by a	SSIMAL S	Services	
of med	icine			
			TAHASS	
<u>ARTICLE IV SHAR</u> The number of shares of	<u>ES</u> stock is: (000		AH 10: 29 EE. FLORIDA	
<u>ARTICLE V INITI/</u>	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR			
Name and Title	PAUD PICK, PS	$\frac{SD}{C}$ Name and Title:	: Adele Pick UPIS	
Address	Wesh, R. 3332	Address:	Adele Pick UPTI 2512 Eagle RUN Ci Notin A. 33327	
N. 1974				
Address				
Name and Title		Name and Title:	:	
Address				